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STATE ADVISORY COUNCIL 

2015-2016 REVISED MEETING SCHEDULE 
Value Options 

  500 Enterprise Drive                      Hartford Room, 3rd Floor, Suite 3D         Rocky Hill, Connecticut 06067 
            
 
 

         
             DATE         TIME 

 

Monday, June 1            9:30 – 11:30A 

Monday, August 3     9:30 – 11:30A Commissioner attendance waived 

Monday, September 14   RETREAT   ** Commissioner attend   
   Labor Day is 9/7    NOT PART OF MEETING SCHEDULE     

Monday, October 5      9:30 – 11:30A      

Monday, December 7     9:30 – 11:30A ** Commissioner attend   

     

Monday, February 1, 2016    9:30 – 11:30A 

    Monday, April 4, 2016    9:30 – 11:30A ** Commissioner attend 

  Monday, June 6, 2016    9:30 – 11:30A 

  Monday, August 1, 2016    9:30 – 11:30A ** Commissioner attend 

 Monday, September 12, 2016   RETREAT        ** Commissioner attend 
         NOT PART OF MEETING SCHEDULE 

  Monday, October 3, 2016    9:30 – 11:30A 

 

    Monday, December 5, 2016    9:30 – 11:30A ** Commissioner attend  
 
  
 
** Commissioner attending April, August, December SAC meetings and September SAC Retreat 


